
24-25 School Calendar (175 Total School Days)
2024 2025

August 2024 January 2025

September 2024 February 2025

March 2025

October 2024

November 2024 April 2025

December 2024 May 2025

5 - 9 Professional Development (PD) 1 New Year's Day

12 First Day of School 2-3 Winter Break

2 3 4 6 Professional Development (PD) Day

4 10 5 8 9 10 11 7 First Day of Semester 2

11 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

2 Labor Day 14 No School*

6 Last Day to Drop Classes with a W 17 Presidents' Day

1 3 4 5 6 7 13 Last Day to Drop Classes with a WF 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28

14 End of Q3 (No School for Students)

11 End of Q1 (No School for Students)

14 28 Cesar Chavez Day (Observed)

2 3 4 5 15 First Day of Q2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 31 Spring Break (School Closed)

6 7 8 9 10 12 9 10 11 12 13 15

13 16 17 18 19 16 18 19 20 21 22

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27 29

27 28 29 30 31 30

11 Veterans' Day 1-4 Spring Break (School Closed)

25-29 Fall Break

2 5

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

24 30 27 28 29 30

20 End of Q2 / End of Semester 1 

23
Last Day of School
End of Q4/S2

23-31 Winter Break

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 26 Memorial Day

15 16 17 18 19 21 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

22 28 18 19 20 21 22 24

29 25 27 28 29 30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2 3

5 6 7 8 9 6 7

12

20

2

14

17

11 14

14 15 17

28

31

2 3 4

11

25 26 27 28 29

20

23 24 25 26 27 23

30 31 26

*Date subject to change as whole school
show date is decided

17 First Day of Q4

Indigenous Peoples' Day

Professional
Development (PD) Day

(No School for
Students)

Teacher Work Day
(No School for

Students)

First / Last Day of
School

Marking Period /
Report Cards

School Closed


