

## 24-25 School Calendar (175 Total School Days)

	2024	(175 Total School Days)		
August 2024       Sun     Mon     Tue     Wed     Thu     Fri     Sat       1     2     3       4     5     6     7     8     9     10       11     12     13     14     15     16     17       18     19     20     21     22     23     24       25     26     27     28     29     30     31	5 - 9 Professional Development (PD)  12 First Day of School	January 2025       Sun     Mon     Tue     Wed     Thu     Fri     Sat       1     2     3     4       5     6     7     8     9     10     11       12     13     14     15     16     17     18       19     20     21     22     23     24     25       26     27     28     29     30     31	1 New Year's Day 2-3 Winter Break 6 Professional Development (PD) Day 7 First Day of Semester 2 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	
September 2024           Sun         Mon         Tue         Wed         Thu         Fri         Sat           1         2         3         4         5         6         7           8         9         10         11         12         13         14           15         16         17         18         19         20         21           22         23         24         25         26         27         28           29         30	2 Labor Day 6 Last Day to Drop Classes with a W 13 Last Day to Drop Classes with a WF	February 2025 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  23 24 25 26 27 28	14 No School* 17 Presidents' Day  *Date subject to change as whole school show date is decided	
October 2024           Sun         Mon         Tue         Wed         Thu         Fri         Sat           1         2         3         4         5           6         7         8         9         10         11         12           13         14         15         16         17         18         19           20         21         22         23         24         25         26           27         28         29         30         31	11 End of Q1 (No School for Students) 14 Indigenous Peoples' Day 15 First Day of Q2	March 2025           Sun         Mon         Tue         Wed         Thu         Fri         Sat           2         3         4         5         6         7         8           9         10         11         12         13         14         15           16         17         18         19         20         21         22           23         24         25         26         27         28         29           30         31	14 End of Q3 (No School for Students) 17 First Day of Q4 28 Cesar Chavez Day (Observed) 31 Spring Break (School Closed)	
November 2024           Sun         Mon         Tue         Wed         Thu         Fri         Sat           1         2           3         4         5         6         7         8         9           10         11         12         13         14         15         16           17         18         19         20         21         22         23           24         25         26         27         28         29         30	11 Veterans' Day 25-29 Fall Break	April 2025   Sun   Mon   Tue   Wed   Thu   Fri   Sat   Sat	1-4 Spring Break (School Closed)	
December 2024           Sun         Mon         Tue         Wed         Thu         Fri         Sat           1         2         3         4         5         6         7           8         9         10         11         12         13         14           15         16         17         18         19         20         21           22         23         24         25         26         27         28           29         30         31	20 End of Q2 / End of Semester 1 23-31 Winter Break	May 2025  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  25 26 27 28 29 30 31	23 Last Day of School End of Q4/S2  26 Memorial Day	

Professional Development (PD) Day (No School for Students)	Teacher Work Day (No School for Students)	First / Last Day of School	Marking Period / Report Cards	School Closed